
Dungannon Motor Club 19 March 2016

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 2 Steven Ferguson 650.5 1 54.9 49.0 60.1 164.0 54.6 47.8 60.2 326.6 54.5 47.3 60.0 488.4 54.1 47.4 60.6 650.5

A 1 Peter Grimes 657.1 2 56.1 48.3 61.4 165.8 54.1 47.4 60.7 328.0 59.0 47.3 60.2 494.5 55.2 46.9 60.5 657.1

A 9 Robin Lyons 675.4 3 57.7 48.6 66.5 172.8 56.9 48.1 63.2 341.0 57.4 48.2 62.4 509.0 57.0 47.3 62.1 675.4

A 6 Paul Mooney 684.7 4 56.1 47.0 61.1 164.2 66.2 48.9 59.9 339.2 59.0 46.1 60.3 504.6 64.3 48.6 67.2 684.7

A 5 Patrick Power 715.0 5 63.5 52.0 65.7 181.2 60.2 50.1 66.5 358.0 66.0 49.6 66.5 540.1 60.6 50.3 64.0 715.0

A 7 James Wilson 728.6 6 66.6 52.2 80.1 198.9 59.5 50.7 65.3 374.4 58.7 51.6 64.3 549.0 64.8 49.3 65.5 728.6

A 8 Paul Phelan 742.9 7 61.6 52.9 69.2 183.7 65.3 52.6 68.4 370.0 69.2 52.2 67.7 559.1 65.0 51.1 67.7 742.9

A 3 Guy Foster D N F 62.2 49.1 63.9 175.2 56.1 47.9 279.2 279.2 D N F

B 1 Paul Blair 656.5 1 55.4 48.2 61.9 165.5 55.5 48.0 62.7 331.7 54.8 47.7 60.6 494.8 54.5 47.4 59.8 656.5

B 2 Ashley Lamont 660.1 2 58.7 47.2 61.0 166.9 56.9 47.1 60.8 331.7 57.2 46.8 60.6 496.3 56.2 46.8 60.8 660.1

B 3 Tom Devaney 747.3 3 63.4 59.4 67.5 190.3 67.3 52.2 67.4 377.2 62.5 53.0 67.0 559.7 62.4 52.3 72.9 747.3

B 6 Trevor Ferguson 748.7 4 61.3 54.9 67.3 183.5 59.3 50.2 75.9 368.9 69.2 56.4 70.3 564.8 61.4 56.6 65.9 748.7

B 4 Paul Lowther 753.0 5 63.5 53.9 71.0 188.4 63.3 53.5 71.3 376.5 62.6 60.1 68.4 567.6 62.7 52.8 69.9 753.0

C 2 Norman Ferguson 782.9 1 105.1 49.3 66.6 221.0 60.3 49.8 64.9 396.0 89.2 48.8 66.3 600.3 61.3 54.6 66.7 782.9

C 5 SE James Mansfield 867.1 2 85.1 58.9 76.3 220.3 74.3 61.5 81.7 437.8 69.2 65.4 82.3 654.7 73.4 60.1 78.9 867.1

D 3 David Thompson 684.7 1 58.9 49.3 65.7 173.9 59.0 49.1 63.7 345.7 58.6 48.0 63.2 515.5 58.1 48.2 62.9 684.7

D 2 Mark King 685.3 2 56.0 52.4 63.7 172.1 55.6 59.4 64.2 351.3 56.5 49.1 62.0 518.9 55.7 47.7 63.0 685.3

D 4 Andrew Blair 752.6 3 59.1 53.6 65.6 178.3 66.5 50.0 67.1 361.9 73.4 53.9 82.0 571.2 60.9 52.5 68.0 752.6

D 8 SE Warren Gillespie 760.3 4 64.2 54.2 79.9 198.3 61.2 59.4 68.1 387.0 67.2 52.0 70.3 576.5 62.1 53.4 68.3 760.3

D 9 SE Willie Keaning 770.8 5 65.5 53.0 74.9 193.4 65.9 52.3 70.2 381.8 67.6 53.1 70.4 572.9 72.5 51.9 73.5 770.8

D 6 George McMillan 818.9 6 69.5 56.3 73.4 199.2 72.9 56.6 72.0 400.7 76.5 55.5 75.5 608.2 70.7 59.5 80.5 818.9

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Dungannon Motor Club 19 March 2016

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 2 Steven Ferguson 650.5 1 54.9 49.0 60.1 164.0 54.6 47.8 60.2 326.6 54.5 47.3 60.0 488.4 54.1 47.4 60.6 650.5

B 1 Paul Blair 656.5 2 55.4 48.2 61.9 165.5 55.5 48.0 62.7 331.7 54.8 47.7 60.6 494.8 54.5 47.4 59.8 656.5

A 1 Peter Grimes 657.1 3 56.1 48.3 61.4 165.8 54.1 47.4 60.7 328.0 59.0 47.3 60.2 494.5 55.2 46.9 60.5 657.1

B 2 Ashley Lamont 660.1 4 58.7 47.2 61.0 166.9 56.9 47.1 60.8 331.7 57.2 46.8 60.6 496.3 56.2 46.8 60.8 660.1

A 9 Robin Lyons 675.4 5 57.7 48.6 66.5 172.8 56.9 48.1 63.2 341.0 57.4 48.2 62.4 509.0 57.0 47.3 62.1 675.4

A 6 Paul Mooney 684.7 6 56.1 47.0 61.1 164.2 66.2 48.9 59.9 339.2 59.0 46.1 60.3 504.6 64.3 48.6 67.2 684.7

D 3 David Thompson 684.7 7 58.9 49.3 65.7 173.9 59.0 49.1 63.7 345.7 58.6 48.0 63.2 515.5 58.1 48.2 62.9 684.7

D 2 Mark King 685.3 8 56.0 52.4 63.7 172.1 55.6 59.4 64.2 351.3 56.5 49.1 62.0 518.9 55.7 47.7 63.0 685.3

A 5 Patrick Power 715.0 9 63.5 52.0 65.7 181.2 60.2 50.1 66.5 358.0 66.0 49.6 66.5 540.1 60.6 50.3 64.0 715.0

A 7 James Wilson 728.6 10 66.6 52.2 80.1 198.9 59.5 50.7 65.3 374.4 58.7 51.6 64.3 549.0 64.8 49.3 65.5 728.6

A 8 Paul Phelan 742.9 11 61.6 52.9 69.2 183.7 65.3 52.6 68.4 370.0 69.2 52.2 67.7 559.1 65.0 51.1 67.7 742.9

B 3 Tom Devaney 747.3 12 63.4 59.4 67.5 190.3 67.3 52.2 67.4 377.2 62.5 53.0 67.0 559.7 62.4 52.3 72.9 747.3

B 6 Trevor Ferguson 748.7 13 61.3 54.9 67.3 183.5 59.3 50.2 75.9 368.9 69.2 56.4 70.3 564.8 61.4 56.6 65.9 748.7

D 4 Andrew Blair 752.6 14 59.1 53.6 65.6 178.3 66.5 50.0 67.1 361.9 73.4 53.9 82.0 571.2 60.9 52.5 68.0 752.6

B 4 Paul Lowther 753.0 15 63.5 53.9 71.0 188.4 63.3 53.5 71.3 376.5 62.6 60.1 68.4 567.6 62.7 52.8 69.9 753.0

D 8 SE Warren Gillespie 760.3 16 64.2 54.2 79.9 198.3 61.2 59.4 68.1 387.0 67.2 52.0 70.3 576.5 62.1 53.4 68.3 760.3

D 9 SE Willie Keaning 770.8 17 65.5 53.0 74.9 193.4 65.9 52.3 70.2 381.8 67.6 53.1 70.4 572.9 72.5 51.9 73.5 770.8

C 2 Norman Ferguson 782.9 18 105.1 49.3 66.6 221.0 60.3 49.8 64.9 396.0 89.2 48.8 66.3 600.3 61.3 54.6 66.7 782.9

D 6 George McMillan 818.9 19 69.5 56.3 73.4 199.2 72.9 56.6 72.0 400.7 76.5 55.5 75.5 608.2 70.7 59.5 80.5 818.9

C 5 SE James Mansfield 867.1 20 85.1 58.9 76.3 220.3 74.3 61.5 81.7 437.8 69.2 65.4 82.3 654.7 73.4 60.1 78.9 867.1

A 3 Guy Foster D N F 62.2 49.1 63.9 175.2 56.1 47.9 279.2 279.2 D N F

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


